
Day Date First Session (Lessons 1&2)) Second Session (Lessons 3 & 4) Lesson 5

Tuesday 7th May English Literature (50min) Maths Paper 1 (1hr30)

Wednesday 8th May RE (1hr45)
Spanish Listening (40 min)
Spanish Writing (1hr)

Tuesday 14th May
Biology Combined (1hr15)
Biology Triple (1hr45)

Maths Paper 2 (1hr30)

Friday 24th May
Chemistry Combined (1hr15)
Chemistry Triple (1hr45)

Geography (1hr30)

Monday 3rd June

Tuesday 4th June

Thursday 6th June

Monday 10th June

Thursday 13th June
08:30 start
History (2hr)

Computing (1hr30)
& GCSE PE (1hr)
& IT (1hr30)
& Child Development (50min)

Monday 17th June English Language (1hr45)

Tuesday 18th June
Physics Combined (1hr15)
Physics Triple (1hr45)

Art Practical Exam (10p/Ar1 and 10q/Ar1)

Yr10 Summer Mock Timetable 2024

Art Practical Exam (10 Engagement Class)

Art Practical Exam (10C/Ar1 and 10C/Ar2)

Music Practical Exam


